KNF Open Swim & Pack The Pool Schedules

Open Swims 1hr $20 <—— REGISTER SOON!! — > Pack The Pool 5:30-10:00
Pre-Registered Highly Recommend

*Swimmers receive help for first part & free time for

the second part

* Pre-Registration & Min of 5 Swimmers Required

* Same Day Registration: +$10 & Min of 6 Swimmers Required

# children

1 2 3 + extra

Price

$35 $55 [ 865 |§10

OPEN SWIM SCHEDULE - *Must Pre-Register*

PACK THE POOL SCHEDULE

SESSION DATES TIMES SESSION DATES TIMES

2 Thursday  6-5-25 6:30-7:30pm 3 Friday 6-13-25 5:30-10:00PM
3A Friday 6-13-25 6:30-7:30pm 5 Friday 7-11-25 5:30-10:00PM
3B Thursday 6-19-25 6:30-7:30pm 7 Friday 8-8-25 5:30-10:00PM
4A Friday 6-27-25 6:30-7:30pm 10 Friday 9-12-25 5:30-10:00PM
4B Thursday  7-3-25 6:30-7:30pm ' e e
5A Friday  7-11-25 6:30-7:30pm \ﬁ/-,—.—x
5B Wednesday 7-16-25 6:30-7:30pm ‘ ’ wwf“wkfm“l”p”net

6 Wednesday 7-23-25 6:30-7:30pm Like Kicks N Flips Swim School on FB for

7 Friday 8-8-25 6:30-7:30pm the most up to date information on:

8A Friday 8-15-25 6:30-7:30pm weather info, class/event cancellations,

8B Thursday 8-21-25 6:30-7:30pm open swims, pack the pools, birthdays,

9 Wednesday 8-27-25 6:30-7:30pm safety course, etc!

TXT: 651-303-0087

kristin@kicksnflips.net

www.Kicksnflips.net
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